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2024 Gazettes Volumes 395 to 397 
 

January 2024 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  05 January 2024 394 Gazette Nos. 107-111 Pages 801-810 
   395 Gazette Nos. 1-5 Pages 1-34 
 Friday 12 January 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 6-7 Pages 35-68  
 Friday 19 January 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 8-15 Pages 69-100 
 Thursday 25 January 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 16-24 Pages 101-148 

 
 

February 2024 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 February 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 25-30 Pages 149-186 
 Friday 09 February 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 31-35 Pages 187-216 
 Friday 16 February 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 36-39 Pages 217-242 
 Friday 23 February 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 40-42 Pages 243-302 

 
 

March 2024 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 March 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 43-46 Pages 303-332 
 Friday 08 March 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 47-52 Pages 333-412 
 Friday 15 March 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 53-58 Pages 413-450 
 Friday 22 March 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 59-64 Pages 451-492 
 Thursday 28 March 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 65-73 Pages 493-542 

 
 

April 2024 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 April 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 74-75 Pages 543-566 
 Friday 12 April 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 76-81 Pages 567-612 
 Friday 19 April 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 82-87 Pages 613-654 
 Friday 26 April 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 88-91 Pages 655-702 

 
 

May 2024 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 May 2024 395 Gazette Nos. 92  Pages 703-704  
 Friday 03 May 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 1-2  Pages 1-28 
 Friday 10 May 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 3-9 Pages 29-64  
 Friday 17 May 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 10-13 Pages 65-92  
 Friday 24 May 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 14-17 Pages 93-136  
 Friday 31 May 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 18-21 Pages 137-172  

 
 

June 2024 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 June 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 22-28 Pages 173-222 
 Friday 14 June 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 29-32  Pages 223-338 

 Friday 21 June 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 33-36 Pages 339-378  
 Friday 28 June 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 37-44 Pages 379-418  



2024 Gazettes Volumes 395 to 397 
 

July 2024 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 July 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 45-48 Pages 419-444  
 Friday 12 July 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 49-53 Pages 445-488  
 Friday 19 July 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 54-58 Pages 489-550  
 Friday 26 July 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 59-65 Pages 551-632  

 
 

August 2024 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 August 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 66-70 Pages 633-670  
 Friday 09 August 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 71-77 Pages 671-710  
 Friday 16 August 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 78-82 Pages 711-740  
 Friday 23 August 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 83-86  Pages 741-772 
 Friday 30 August 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 87-92 Pages 773-830 

 
 

September 2024 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 September 2024 396 Gazette Nos. 93 Pages 831-832 
 Friday 06 September 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 1-7 Pages 1-32 
 Friday 13 September 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 8-14 Pages 33-98 
 Friday 20 September 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 15-19 Pages 99-136 
 Friday 27 September 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 20-28 Pages 137-210 

 
 

October 2024 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 October 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 29-44 Pages 211-266 
 Friday 11 October 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 45-46 Pages 267-296 
 Friday 18 October 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 47-48 Pages 297-334 
 Friday 25 October 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 49-54 Pages 335-380 

 
 

November 2024 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 November 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 55-56 Pages 381-408 
 Friday 08 November 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 57-62 Pages 409-482 
 Friday 15 November 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 63-67 Pages 483-514 
 Friday 22 November 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 68-70 Pages 515-616 
 Friday 29 November 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 71-73 Pages 617-696 

 
 

December 2024 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 December 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 74-78 Pages 697-736 
 Friday 13 December 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 79-81 Pages 737-772 

 Friday 20 December 2024 397 Gazette Nos. 82-85 Pages 773-814 
  



2025 Gazettes Volumes 398 to 400 
 

January 2025 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  03 January 2025 397 Gazette Nos. 86-87 Pages 815-818 
   398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 10 January 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 17 January 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 24 January 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 31 January 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  

 
 

February 2025 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 February 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 14 February 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 21 February 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 28 February 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  

 
 

March 2025 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 March 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 14 March 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 21 March 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 28 March 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  

 
 

April 2025 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 April 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 11 April 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Thursday 17 April 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Thursday 24 April 2025 398 Gazette Nos.  Pages  

 
 

May 2025 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 May 2025 399 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 09 May 2025 399 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 16 May 2025 399 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 23 May 2025 399 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 30 May 2025 399 Gazette Nos.  Pages  

 
 

June 2025 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 June 2025 399 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 13 June 2025 399 Gazette Nos.  Pages  

 Friday 20 June 2025 399 Gazette Nos.  Pages  
 Friday 27 June 2025 399 Gazette Nos.  Pages  

  




